Pogo Producing Company
P.O. Box 10340

) E
Midland, TX 79702-7340 . RECEIVED
VEY b b
CONE T
Patton Federal # 6 RIS/ \ [ / Al SR ATE I
Eddy County, New Mexico
154 1.54 1/2 0.88 1.35 1.35
424 2.70 1 1.75 473 6.07
662 2.38 3/4 1.31 3.12 9.20
935 2.73 3/4 1.31 3.58 12.78
1171 2.36 1 1.75 413 16.91
1424 2.53 1 1.75 4.43 21.34
1677 2.53 11/4 2.19 5563 26.87
1929 2.52 3/4 1.31 3.31 30.18
2180 2.51 1 1.75 4.39 34.57
2430 2.50 1 1.75 4.38 38.95
2713 2.83 1 1.75 4 95 43.90
2965 2.52 11/4 2.19 5.51 49 .41
3218 2.53 2 3/4 4.81 12.18 61.59
3502 2.84 2112 4.38 12.43 74.01
3659 1.57 3 5.25 8.24 82.25
3785 1.26 3172 6.13 7.72 89.97
3953 1.68 33/4 6.56 11.03 101.00
4200 2.47 3 5.25 12.97 113.96
4364 1.64 23/4 4.81 7.89 121.86
4708 3.44 3 5.25 18.06 139.92
4866 1.58 3 5.25 8.30 148.21
5212 3.46 23/4 4.81 16.65 164.86
5578 3.66 13/4 3.06 11.21 176.07
5968 3.90 11/4 2.19 8.53 184.60
6315 3.47 3/4 1.31 4.55 189.16
6660 3.45 13/4 3.06 10.57 199.72
7007 3.47 11/2 2.63 9.11 208.83
7354 - 3.47 3/4 1.31 455 213.39
7700 3.46 1 1.75 6.06 219.44
8078 3.78 112 0.88 3.31 222.75
8275 1.97 3/4 1.31 2.59 225.33

e

Michael Roghair - Gerféral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 5(/ ) day of z /fgé_@éf g_"(_)OS by Michael

Roghair, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.

:‘.’-‘“‘-';&;"‘ TAMME HUGGINS
. * 23 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
%..,,».z‘q.’f" May 21, 2006




